What Type of Fisherman Are You?

What Type of Fishermen Are You?

206 answers - 625 votes

What Is Your Favorite Fish To Fish For?

206 answers - 939 votes

Created on April 03, 2020

Power Boat Fisherman

Ice Fisherman

Stream Fisherman

Shore Fisherman

Pier/Dock Fisherman

Row Boat Fisherman

Other

Walleye

Perch

Northern Pike

Bluegills

Steelhead

Salmon

Bass, Smallmouth

Brook Trout

Brown Trout

Bass, Largemouth

Lake Trout

Muskie

Other

161 votes

149 votes

103 votes

95 votes

64 votes

41 votes

12 votes

169 votes

113 votes

96 votes

86 votes

74 votes

73 votes

71votes

68 votes

55 votes

54 votes

43 votes

20 votes

17 votes

78.2%

72.3%

50.0%

46.1%

31.1%

19.9%

5.8%

82.0%

54.9%

46.6%

41.7%

35.9%

35.4%

34.5%

33.0%

26.7%

26.2%

20.9%

9.7%

8.3%



