What Type of Fisherman Are You?

Created on April 03, 2020

What Type of Fishermen Are You? 206 answers - 625 votes	Power Boat Fisherman	161 votes	78.2%
	Ice Fisherman	149 votes	72.3%
	Stream Fisherman	103 votes	50.0%
	Shore Fisherman	95 votes	46.1%
	Pier/Dock Fisherman	64 votes	31.1%
	Row Boat Fisherman	41 votes	19.9%
	Other	12 votes	5.8%

What Is Your Favorite Fish To Fish For? 206 answers - 939 votes

Walleye			1	l69 votes	5	82.0%
Perch			1	13 votes	5	54.9%
Northern Pike				96 votes	5	46.6%
Bluegills				86 votes	5	41.7%
Steelhead				74 votes	5	35.9%
Salmon				73 votes	5	35.4%
Bass, Smallmouth				71 votes	5	34.5%
Brook Trout				68 votes	5	33.0%
Brown Trout				55 votes	5	26.7%
Bass, Largemouth				54 votes	5	26.2%
Lake Trout				43 votes	5	20.9%
Muskie				20 votes	5	9.7%
Other				17 votes	5	8.3%